List of 07 candidates provisionally selected for

E B D /FINAL SELECTT

I

BCA programme at S.E.M COLLEGE, HUMHAMA

for the session 2018-19. The college is mandated to verify the orininal documents of the selectees and
report back to this office within 07 days for cancellation of admission of any such candidate whose
requisite documents are either invalid or ificomplete in any respect.The Selected candidates are advised to

produce an undertaking to the efféct that they will appear in the 1st semester on their own risk and

responsibility after fulfillment of the eligibility conditions or else can opt carry on to the next semester.
The University shall not be responsible for such admissions as are made by the college on its own or
beyond its approved intake or outside the given list. The last date for completion of admission formalities

S.No Form No
1 18260059
2 18260060
3 18260061
4 18260077
5 18260062
6 18260063
7 18251452

is 08/08/2018.
Name Parentage
Lateef Aziz Abdul AZIZ Ganie
Mubashir Mohi Ud Din Gh Mohi Din Malik
Asif Ahmad Bhat Ghulkma Ahmad Bhat
Dawood Gulzar Gulzar Ahmad Mir
Gowsiya Qayoom Ab Qayoom Raina

KH Aadil Iqgbak Wani KH Mohammad Igbal Wani
ZAAMEEN AHMED DADOO MUSHTAQ AHMED DADOO

ERRORS & OMISSIONS EXCEPTED

No: F(CounselING/Final-List. BCA)CDC/KU/18

Date of Is§lance : 02/08/2018

g2 mZEEES

CAT
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
DA

MERIT
66.00
65.40
60.60
57.80
54.20
50.20
42.80



L BASE L ECTI

IST

COUNSELIMNGY DASE A A D e

List of 21 candidates provisionally selected for BCA programme at IQBAL INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (IITM), HYDERPORA for the session 2018-19.
The college is mandated to verify the orininal documents of the selectees and report back to this
office within 07 days for cancellation of admission of any such candidate whose requisite
documents are either invalid or incomplete in any respect. The Selected candidates are advised to
produce an undertaking to the effect that they will appear in the 1st semester on their own risk
and responsibility after fulfillment of the eligibility conditions or else can opt carry on to the next
semester. The University shall not be responsible for such admissions as are made by the
college on its own or beyond its approved intake or outside the given list. The last date for
completion of admission formalities is 08/08/2018.

S.No Form.No Name Parentage

1 18260039 Shariq Bashir Bashir Ahmad

2 18260040 Iram Bashir Bashir Ahmad Bhat

3 18260041 Basit Mushtaq Mir Mushtaq Ahmad MIR

4 18251572 BILKEES BARKAT BARKAT ULLAH MALLA
5 18260042 Muneeb Ahmad Naikoo John Mohd Naikoo
6
7
8
9

18260043 Adnan Rashid Ab Rashid Bhat
18260044 Sairaab Igbal Igbal Hussain Bhat
18260045 Sheikh Soban Fayaz Fayaz Ahmad Sheikh
18260046 Safwan Yousuf Mohammad Yousuf Rather
10 18260047 Naveed Ahmad Khan Parvaiz Ahmad Khan
11 18260048 Sahhiba Gani Abdul Gani Rather
12 18260049 Himayou Lone Farooq Ahmad Lone

13 18260050 Suhail Ahmad Najar Mohd Amin Najar
14 18260051 Imtiyaz Hussain Wani ~ Magsood Hussain Wani
15 18260052 Huzaifa Abdul Waasia ~Ghulam Muhammad

16 18260053 Fahad Abrar Rafique Ul Abrar
17 18260054 Umar Manzoor Mir Manzoor Ahmad Mir
18 18260055 Janib Khurshid Khurshid Ahmad Bhat

19 18260056 Zakir Ahmad Malik Mohammad Ayoub Malik

20 18260057 Barkat Ahmad Ganie Abdul Jabar Ganie

21 18260058 Aagqif Niyaz Bhat Niyaz Ahmad Bhat
ERRORS & OMISSIONS EXCEPTED

No: F(Counsel/Final-List. BCA)CDC/KU/18

ammnommni0

222X XZEZEZEEXEMEEME LY

CAT
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
oM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
oM
OM
OoM
OM

MERIT
83.00
78.40
77.80
77.60
73.40
70.20
68.00
67.80
66.80
64.80
64.20
64.00
60.00
59.40
58.80
57.60
57.20
56.80
54.20
53.80
51.60



ELI

BASED /FINAL SELECTI

LT

List of 22 candidates provisionally selected for BCA programme, at CASET COLLEGE OF
COMPUTER SCIENCE, KARAN NAGAR for the session 2018-19. The college is mandated to verify
the orininal documents of the selectees and report back to this office within 07 days for cancellation of
admission of any such candidate whose requisite documents are either invalid or incomplete in any
respect. The Selected candidates are advised to produce an undertaking to the effect that they will appear
in the 1st semester on their own risk and responsibility after fulfillment of the eligibility conditions or
else can opt carry on to the next semester. The University shall not be responsible for such admissions as
are made by the college on its own or beyond its approved intake or outside the given list. The last date
for completion of admission formalities is 08/08/2018.

S.No Form No

1

R NN N AW

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

18251032
18260021
18260075
18260022
18260023
18260024
18260076
18260025
18260026
18260027
18260028
18260029
18260030
18260031
18260032
18250753
18260033
18260034
18260035
18260036
18260037
18260038

Name

ATOOFA AYOUB
Pakeeza Riyaz

Nihal Ahmad Banday
Malkeen Nasir Mirza
Mohd Khubaib
Haroon Nissar

Asma Farooq

Barka Zuha

Sahil Kirmani

Anayat Ali

Abdul Manan Khurshid Dhar
Danish Igbal Naik
Kamran Yasin

Bazila Shafi

Masroor Ahmad Bhat
Faizan

Owais Nazir

Mussadiq Hussain Sofi
Showakt Hamid Rather
Wajid Hussain

Asmat Rashed

Bilal Ahmad Rather

ERRORS & OMISSIONS EXCEPTED

No: F(Counsel/Final-List. BCA)CDC/KU/18

Date of Iﬁuance : 02/08/2018

Parentage

MOHD AYOUB BHAT
Riyaz Ahmad DAR
Riyaz Ahmad Banday
Nasir Ahmad Mirza
Mohd Ashraf Ganai
Nissar Ahmad Khanday
Farooq Ahmad Peer
Shah Shujat

Gh Mohu Din

Dolat Ali

Khurshid Anwar Dhar
Mohammad Igbal Naik
Mohammad Yasin Khan
Mohammad Shafi Sofi
Rafiq Ahmad Bhat
Farooq Ahmad sheikh
Nazir Ahmad Ahanger
Feroz Ahmad Sofi
Abdul Hamid Rather
Ghulam Nabi

Abdul Rashed Bhat
Mohammad Ramzan Rather

2
e

LT XEEEEWERREERE =

CAT
OM
OM
oM
OM
oM
OM
OoM
oM
OM
OM
oM
oM
OM
OM
oM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
RBA

MERIT
86.60
76.80
75.80
72.20
71.20
70.00
68.20
65.80
65.20
65.00
64.20
63.00
62.00
60.40
58.60
54.80
53.20
52.40
51.40
50.40
47.00
43.40



