COUNSELING BASED /FINAL SELECTION LIST

List of <u>07</u> candidates provisionally selected for <u>BCA</u> programme at S.E.M COLLEGE, HUMHAMA for the session 2018-19. The college is mandated to verify the orininal documents of the selectees and report back to this office within 07 days for cancellation of admission of any such candidate whose requisite documents are either invalid or incomplete in any respect. The Selected candidates are advised to produce an undertaking to the effect that they will appear in the 1st semester on their own risk and responsibility after fulfillment of the eligibility conditions or else can opt carry on to the next semester. The University shall not be responsible for such admissions as are made by the college on its own or beyond its approved intake or outside the given list. The last date for completion of admission formalities is 08/08/2018.

	S.No	Form No	Name	Parentage	M/F	CAT	MERIT
	1	18260059	Lateef Aziz	Abdul AZIZ Ganie	M	OM	66.00
	2	18260060	Mubashir Mohi Ud Din	Gh Mohi Din Malik	M	OM	65.40
	3	18260061	Asif Ahmad Bhat	Ghulkma Ahmad Bhat	M	OM	60.60
	4	18260077	Dawood Gulzar	Gulzar Ahmad Mir	M	OM	57.80
	5	18260062	Gowsiya Qayoom	Ab Qayoom Raina	F	OM	54.20
	6	18260063	KH Aadil Iqbak Wani	KH Mohammad Iqbal Wani	M	OM	50.20
	7	18251452	ZAAMEEN AHMED DADOO	MUSHTAQ AHMED DADOO	M	DA	42.80
ERRORS & OMISSIONS EXCEPTED							

No: F(CounselING/Final-List. BCA)CDC/KU/18

Date of Issuance: 02/08/2018

COUNSELING BASED /FINAL SELECTION LIST

List of 21 candidates provisionally selected for BCA programme at IQBAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (IITM), HYDERPORA for the session 2018-19. The college is mandated to verify the orininal documents of the selectees and report back to this office within 07 days for cancellation of admission of any such candidate whose requisite documents are either invalid or incomplete in any respect. The Selected candidates are advised to produce an undertaking to the effect that they will appear in the 1st semester on their own risk and responsibility after fulfillment of the eligibility conditions or else can opt carry on to the next semester. The University shall not be responsible for such admissions as are made by the college on its own or beyond its approved intake or outside the given list. The last date for completion of admission formalities is 08/08/2018.

S.No	Form.No	Name	Parentage	M/F	CAT	MERIT
1	18260039	Shariq Bashir	Bashir Ahmad	M	om	83.00
2	18260040	Iram Bashir	Bashir Ahmad Bhat	F	om	78.40
3	18260041	Basit Mushtaq Mir	Mushtaq Ahmad MIR	M	om	77.80
4		BILKEES BARKAT	BARKAT ULLAH MALLA	F	OM	77.60
5		Muneeb Ahmad Naikoo	John Mohd Naikoo	M	OM	73.40
6	18260043		Ab Rashid Bhat	M	OM	70.20
7	18260044	Sairaab Iqbal	Iqbal Hussain Bhat	F	om	68.00
8		Sheikh Soban Fayaz	Fayaz Ahmad Sheikh	M	OM	67.80
9	18260046	Safwan Yousuf	Mohammad Yousuf Rather	M	OM	66.80
10	18260047	Naveed Ahmad Khan	Parvaiz Ahmad Khan	M	OM	64.80
11	18260048	Sahhiba Gani	Abdul Gani Rather	F	OM	64.20
12	18260049	Himayou Lone	Farooq Ahmad Lone	M	OM	64.00
13		Suhail Ahmad Najar	Mohd Amin Najar	M	OM	60.00
14		Imtiyaz Hussain Wani	Maqsood Hussain Wani	M	OM	59.40
15		Huzaifa Abdul Waasia	Ghulam Muhammad	M	OM	58.80
16	18260053	Fahad Abrar	Rafique Ul Abrar	M	OM	57.60
17	18260054	Umar Manzoor Mir	Manzoor Ahmad Mir	M	OM	57.20
18	18260055	Janib Khurshid	Khurshid Ahmad Bhat	M	OM	56.80
19		Zakir Ahmad Malik	Mohammad Ayoub Malik	M	OM	54.20
20	18260057	Barkat Ahmad Ganie	Abdul Jabar Ganie	M	OM	53.80
21	18260058	Aaqif Niyaz Bhat	Niyaz Ahmad Bhat	M	OM	51.60
		SSIONS EXCEPTED				

No: F(Counsel/Final-List. BCA)CDC/KU/18

COUNSELING BASED /FINAL SELECTION LIST

List of 22 candidates provisionally selected for BCA programme, at CASET COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, KARAN NAGAR for the session 2018-19. The college is mandated to verify the orininal documents of the selectees and report back to this office within 07 days for cancellation of admission of any such candidate whose requisite documents are either invalid or incomplete in any respect. The Selected candidates are advised to produce an undertaking to the effect that they will appear in the 1st semester on their own risk and responsibility after fulfillment of the eligibility conditions or else can opt carry on to the next semester. The University shall not be responsible for such admissions as are made by the college on its own or beyond its approved intake or outside the given list. The last date for completion of admission formalities is 08/08/2018.

	S.No	Form No	Name	Parentage	M/F	CAT	MERIT		
	1	18251032	ATOOFA AYOUB	MOHD AYOUB BHAT	F	OM	86.60		
	2	18260021	Pakeeza Riyaz	Riyaz Ahmad DAR	F	OM	76.80		
	3	18260075	Nihal Ahmad Banday	Riyaz Ahmad Banday	F	OM	75.80		
	4	18260022	Malkeen Nasir Mirza	Nasir Ahmad Mirza	F	OM	72.20		
	5	18260023	Mohd Khubaib	Mohd Ashraf Ganai	M	OM	71.20		
	6	18260024	Haroon Nissar	Nissar Ahmad Khanday	M	OM	70.00		
	7	18260076	Asma Farooq	Farooq Ahmad Peer	F	OM	68.20		
	8	18260025	Barka Zuha	Shah Shujat	F	OM	65.80		
	9	18260026	Sahil Kirmani	Gh Mohu Din	F	OM	65.20		
	10	18260027	Anayat Ali	Dolat Ali	M	OM	65.00		
	11	18260028	Abdul Manan Khurshid Dhar	Khurshid Anwar Dhar	M	OM	64.20		
	12	18260029	Danish Iqbal Naik	Mohammad Iqbal Naik	M	OM	63.00		
	13	18260030	Kamran Yasin	Mohammad Yasin Khan	M	OM	62.00		
	14	18260031	Bazila Shafi	Mohammad Shafi Sofi	F	OM	60.40		
	15	18260032	Masroor Ahmad Bhat	Rafiq Ahmad Bhat	M	OM	58.60		
	16	18250753	Faizan	Farooq Ahmad sheikh	M	OM	54.80		
	17	18260033	Owais Nazir	Nazir Ahmad Ahanger	M	OM	53.20		
	18	18260034	Mussadiq Hussain Sofi	Feroz Ahmad Sofi	M	OM	52.40		
	19	18260035	Showakt Hamid Rather	Abdul Hamid Rather	M	OM	51.40		
	20	18260036	Wajid Hussain	Ghulam Nabi	M	OM .	50.40		
	21	18260037	Asmat Rashed	Abdul Rashed Bhat	F	OM	47.00		
	22	18260038	Bilal Ahmad Rather	Mohammad Ramzan Rather	M	RBA	43.40		
I	ERRORS & OMISSIONS EXCEPTED								

No: F(Counsel/Final-List. BCA)CDC/KU/18

Date of Issuance: 02/08/2018